Bunko – 2020 Schedule
	Date	
	Hostess
	Location

	January 28
	Karen, Pam
	Karen’s house

	February 25
	Alison
	

	March 24
	Dana
	

	April 28
	Kathy S
	Arrowhead

	May 19 or 26
	Marilyn
	

	September 22
	Debbie M
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Debbie’s house

	October 27
	Pam, Karen
	

	November 17 or 24
	Marianne, Becky
	Marianne’s house

	
	
	




SUB LIST 
	
	Name
	Email
	Phone number

	1. 
	Suzanne Halm
	suzannehalm@gmail.com
	See roster

	2. 
	Sue Peoples
	Maui371@aol.com
	See roster

	3. 
	LaVonne Porter
	Rl650@aol.com
	See roster

	4. 
	Linda Studer
	Lstuder.7673@gmail.com
	See roster

	5. 
	NancyPierson
	npierson888@gmail.com
	See roster

	6. 
	Sherry Mulcahey
	sherrymulc@gmail.com
	See roster

	7. 
	Linda Norton
	Lnorton001@neo.rr.com
	See roster

	8. 
	Val Daniels
	v.daniels515@gmail.com
	See roster

	9. 
	Nancy Cortner
	nancyjcortner@gmail.com
	See roster

	10. 
	Sally Mueller
	mingos74@sssnet.com
	See roster

	11. 
	Joyce Huberty
	hubertyjoyce@gmail.com
	See roster

	       12
	Susie Aman
	Susieaman18@me.com
	See roster

	
	
	
	








MEMBER LIST
	Name
	Tel Number
	Email

	Debbie Martell
	See roster
	Fosse70@sssnet.com

	Sally Graven
	See roster
	Jsg_class@yahoo.com

	Karen DeGalen
	See roster
	lukeannamom@aol.com

	Barb McCarren
	See roster
	BKM44720@gmail.com

	Barb Wienke
	See roster
	barjon@sssnet.com

	Dana Annis
	See roster
	Heyday8537@gmail.com

	Kathy Spitale
	See roster
	kmspitale@gmail.com

	Becky Black
	See roster
	Rlblack7664@aol.com

	Marianne Miller
	See roster
	antitick@sssnet.com

	Alison Rollins
	See roster
	arrollins@aol.com

	Pam Latona
	See roster
	mdlatona@sssnet.com

	Marilyn Kauffman
	See roster
	MKauffmann2015@gmail.com

	
	
	




